
ALLEGATO A
Acquisizioni al bilancio 2004

(lettera a, comma 4, art.29, L.R. n.7/2002)

Deliberazione Data
Capitolo 
di entrata 

U.P.B. Competenza Cassa

484 25/03/2004 944 10.33.81 5.164,00 5.164,00
485 25/03/2004 944 10.33.81 25.000,00 25.000,00
486 25/03/2004 944 10.33.81 20.000,00 20.000,00
487 25/03/2004 944 10.33.81 18.000,00 18.000,00
883 23/06/2004 944 10.33.81 284.051,30 284.051,30
884 23/06/2004 944 10.33.81 41.160,00 41.160,00
1408 09/07/2004 944 10.33.81 29.400,00 29.400,00
909 26/06/2004 1154 12.42.82 365.780,50 365.780,50
1765 24/09/2004 1154 12.42.82 1.171.965,67 1.171.965,67
960 02/07/2004 1302 6.24.60 172.918,35 172.918,35
960 02/07/2004 1304 6,24,60 17.291.835,19 17.291.835,19
587 16/04/2004 1332 12.42.82 53.557.992,76 53.557.992,76
411 12/03/2004 1340 1.4.11 45.600.000,00 45.600.000,00
1476 23/07/2004 1350 12.42.82 8.073.570,80 8.073.570,80
1476 23/07/2004 1352 12.42.82 3.182.146,02 3.182.146,02
1476 23/07/2004 1354 12.42.82 8.189.756,39 8.189.756,39
696 07/05/2004 1364 12.42.82 10.000.000,00 10.000.000,00
789 10/06/2004 1370 12.42.82 390.762,00 390.762,00
1795 30/09/2004 1380 12.42.82 40.000.000,30 40.000.000,30
1795 30/09/2004 1382 12.42.82 99.936.750,28 99.936.750,28
1721 16/09/2004 2870 11.81.80 1.510.529,90 1.510.529,90
587 16/04/2004 5046 12.42.82 353.227.529,63 353.227.529,63

643.094.313,09 643.094.313,09

Deliberazione Data
Capitolo 
di spesa

U.P.B. Competenza Cassa

696 07/05/2004 274 6.23.54 10.000.000,00 10.000.000,00
485 25/03/2004 7304 4.15.38 25.000,00 25.000,00
960 02/07/2004 1124 6.24.60 172.918,35 172.918,35
960 02/07/2004 1126 6.24.60 17.291.835,19 17.291.835,19
587 16/04/2004 2363 1.55.97 406.785.522,39 406.785.522,39
411 12/03/2004 2377 1.4.11 45.600.000,00 45.600.000,00
789 10/06/2004 2464 1.4.11 390.762,00 390.762,00
909 26/06/2004 2560 1.4.11 365.780,50 365.780,50
484 25/03/2004 7304 4.15.38 5.164,00 5.164,00
486 25/03/2004 7304 4.15.38 20.000,00 20.000,00
487 25/03/2004 7304 4.15.38 18.000,00 18.000,00
884 23/06/2004 7304 4.15.38 41.160,00 41.160,00
883 23/06/2004 7304 4.15.38 284.051,30 284.051,30
1476 23/07/2004 9068 7.25.228 8.073.570,80 8.073.570,80
1476 23/07/2004 9070 7.25.228 3.182.146,02 3.182.146,02
1476 23/07/2004 9072 7.25.228 8.189.756,39 8.189.756,39
1408 09/07/2004 7304 4.15.38 29.400,00 29.400,00
1721 16/09/2004 308 6.23.222 1.510.529,90 1.510.529,90
1765 24/09/2004 2560 1.4.11 1.171.965,67 1.171.965,67
1795 30/09/2004 4020 1.55.95 99.936.750,28 99.936.750,28
1795 30/09/2004 4416 1.55.95 40.000.000,30 40.000.000,30

643.094.313,09 643.094.313,09
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